FARES

ADULT <6 oo e ialit b ey i v vtar ol siiaiass30 ¢

SHOPPER'S SPECIAL (Saturday only) 25¢

STUDENTS (7 te 28 with T.Du)s ... $585¢

SENIORS AND DISABLED (with I.Dp.) 15¢

CHILDREN (under 7 with adult).....FREE

RTA TRANSEBREMG |, oii o oo &5 olgn D o ol QOG
(for Seniors 15¢; Students 5¢)

Exact Fare Required

TRANSFERS

RTA-UNIVERSAL TRANSFER
OVahd for three hours on any RTA Bus

system and CTA Rapid Transit Trains
to Chicago (30¢ premium vequired on
southbound trains only.)

‘WILBUS' FREE TRANSFER
Valid for one hour on WILBUS, Rapid Trans-
it trains to Evanston only, and Evanston
CTA Buses.

(NO SUNDAY or HOLIDAY SERVICE

SEHIOR CITIZEN I.D. CARDS
Apply at Village Hall, 1200 Wilmette Ave.,
Wilmette or North Shore Senior Citizens
Center, 620 Lincoln Ave., Winnetka. Bring
proof of age and 1%" I.D. photograph.

FOR INFORMATION, TELEPHONE:
WILBUS, « J& .. J80 &, & 8. .256=6020
or
RTA (toll free in suburbs) 800-972-7000

421 WILMETTE AVE. 2506408
422 LAKE AVE. OR
4.2 3 SHERIDAN RD. 800-972-7000

Village

of
Wilmette

WEEKDAYS

499 CTA LINDEN TO OLD ORCHARD via LAKE AVE.-EDENS PLAZA
EASTBOUND WESTBOUND
0ld [Edens Locust Ridge CENW CTA CTA CENW Ridge Locust [Edens 0ld
Orchard |Plaza at| Rd. & Rd. & Station| Linden Linden | Station|Rd. §& Rd. & |Plaza atjOrchard
Skokie |Carsons |Lake Av.| Leke Av.|Wilmette |Wilhettel§ Wilmette|Wilmette [Lake Av.l Lake:-Av.|Carsons | Skokie
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AN AM AM
- 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:40* 6:45 § 6:50 6:55 6:59 7:02 7:05 -
- 6:50 6252 6:55 7:00* 7:04 7: 05 7e10% 7:14 217 7:20 -
- 7018 7:17 7:20 s 7:29 230 7435 7¢89 7:42 7:45 NewTrien
- 7028 7:30 7:8% 7338* 7:43" @ 7:50 7584 7:59 8:82 8:08 8:13
NewTrier 7:58 8:00 8:03 8:08* 8:13. 34 8:15 8:20 8:24 8327 8:30 8:38
- 8:12 8:14 8:17 a2 8:27 |} 8:30 8135 8:39 8:42 8:45 8:55
8:25 8:35 8:37 8:40 8:45* 8:50 (' 8:55 9:00 9:04 9:07 9:10 9:20
. 8:40 8:50 8:52 8:55 9:00 9:05 . /|8 9:05 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:20 0:30
9:00 9:09 811 9:14 9:19* 9:24 H 9:30 9:35 9:39 9:42 9:45 9S8
9:30 9:40 9:42 9:45 9:50* 9:55 if 10:00 10:05% 10:09 10212 10535 10:25
10: 00 10: 10 10:12 10:12 10: 20 10:25 ‘ 10: 30 10:35 10: 39 10:42 10:45 10:55
10: 30 10:40 10:42 10:4 10:50* |10:SS 11:00 11205% 11:09 11:32 11415 11225
11:00 11:10 11212 pip Ll 11:20 11:25 | 11:30 31:35 11:39 11:42 11:45 11:55
11: 30 11:40 11:42 11:45 311508 11:55 [ PM PM PM PM PM M
PM PM PM PM PM PM 12:00 12:05* 12:09 12:12 120 1% 12:25
12:00 12:10 12412 12:15 12:20 12225 f 12: 30 5o 38 12:39 12:42 12:45 12:55
12:30 12:40 12:42 12:45 T4 808 3255 ' 1:00 1505% 1:00 S b 1578 1928
1:00 1:10 1:12 1218 1:20 1:25 1:30 1335 1:39 1:42 1:45 1:55
1:30 1:40 1142" 1:45 1:50* 1:55 ( 2:00 2405% 2:09 2:12 2:15 2:25
2:00 2310 2112 €315 2:20 2:25 4 2:30 2435 2:39 2:42 2:45 2:58
2530 2:40 2:42 2:45 a0 285580 ] 3:00 3:06% 3:09 Shh A 3215 5225
LOYOLA 2:56+ 2:58 3:00 3:05 3:10 30 15 3:20 3:24 3:26 3:30 5:40
3:10 3:20 322 3525 3:30 Se3gEE 3:40 3:45 3:49 3151 3258 4:05
3:40 3:50 3:52 34585 4:00 4:05 I 4:05 4:09* 4:13 4:16 4:20 4:30
3455 4:05 4:07 4:10 4:15 4:20 ] 4:20 4:25 4:29 4:32 4:35 4:45
4:10 4:20 4:27 4:30 4435% 4:40 | 4:40 4:45 4:49 4252 4:55 5:05
4:30 4:40 4:47 4:50 4:55 5:00 5:01 5:06% 5:10 908 g 516 5:20
4:50 5:00 5:02 5:05 5:10 5¢1S: [ 5431 30N 5:40 5:43 5:46 5:56
5410 5:20 5122 5§25 5:30 5:35 W 5:40 5:45* 5:49 551 S¢5§ 6:05
5130 5:40 5:42 5:45 550" 5:55; W'6:03 6:08% 6:12 6:15 6:18 6:28
6:00 6:10 6:12 6:15 6:20 6:25 (I} 6:26 631 6:35 6:38 6:41 6:51
6:15 6:25 6:27 6:30 6235 6:40 |)§ 6:50 6558 6:59 7:01 7:08 OY
6:30 6:40 6:42 6:45 6:50* 6:55 |l 7:05 7:.10% Tr14 7:16 7:20 LOYOLA
- - - - 7:45 7:50 lll 8:00 8:05* 8:09 8112 8:15 JLOYOLA
*Makes connection with C&NW Ry, train
+This bus should be boarded on south side of lake A# at lavercne Ave, near the Texaco Station

f

WEEKDAYS

421

CTA LINDEN TO NORTHFIELD via WILMETTE AVE.

+This bus should be bozrded en the south side of Lake Ave. at Lavergne Ave. near the Texaco Station

¢iWill continue to Northfield onlv if passenpgers are on board,

EASTBOUND WESTBOUND
\orth- New Edens [Wilmette| = C&Ni CTA CTA CeNW [Wilmette] Edens New North-
field at| Trier Plaza |Ave. & Station| Linden Linden | Station |Ave. & Plaza Trier |[field ay
/il . Hall[H.S.West [SkokieBd{ Hunter |[Wilmette [Wilmette §Wilmette|Wilmette [Hunter | SkokieBdiH.S.VWest |Vil.Hall
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM M AM AM
- 1OYOLA 6:23+ 6:28 6:35% 6:39 6:43 6:47 6152 6:t57 7501 7:04
6:40 6:44 6:48+ 6353 7:00* 7:04 7:10 7:15% 7:20 7227 7:30 7:34
- LOYOLA 7:03¢ 7:08 7318 7420, 7425 7:30 7:36 7:44 7550 T
7:05 7:09 74124 AL T 7525% 7430 1435 7:40 7:45 7:54 8:00 8:04
- LOYOLA 7:23+ 7:28 7635% - 7:39 7:40 7:45 91 7:59 8:03 -
7235 7:40 7:45+ 1351 1258 8:02 805 8:10 815 85720 8 8:78
- 7:50 7555% 8:00 8:08* 8:12 8:25 8: 30 8:35 8:40 8:44 8:48
8:05 8:09 8:12+ 8417 8:24* 8:29 8:40 §:45% 8:50 8:55 8:59 9:03
8:28 8:32 8: 36+ 8:40 8:46* 8:50 9:00 9:05 9:10 9116 9.:20 9:24
8:52 8:56 9:00+ 9:05 Qs1D% 9:15 9128 9: 30 M ERASS 9:40 9:44 9:48
9117 9121 9:25+ 9:30 91t.35 9:40 9:45 9:50 9:5S 10:00 10:04 10:09
10:17 10;21 10:25+ 10: 30 10: 35 10: 40 10:15 10:20 10:25 10: 30 10: 35 -
12317 11:21 11:25+ 31330 31+ 35 11:40 10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:04 11:09
PM PM ™ PM PM PM 11:45 11:50 11458 12:00 12:04PM [12:09FM
12:17 12:21 12:25+ 12:30 32:55 12:40 PN PM PM PM PM PM
1007 1:21 1:25% 1530 1235 1:40 12:45 32150 12155 1:00 1:04 1:09
- 2:10 20154 2:20 2nes 2:30 1:45 1:50 155 2:00 2:04 -
- - REGINA 2:50 PEJS W 3:00 2:45 230 2155 3:00 3:04 3:09
- 3:00 3:05+ 3:10 L% 3422 3:05 3:10¢ 3315 3:20 3:24 3:28
3:00 3:05 3::10e 1S 322 3127 3:35 3:40 3:45 352 3:56 4:00
- 3::35 3:40+ 3:45 3522 3357 4:05 4:10* 4515 4:20 4:24 4:28
2594 3:36 3:d1+ 3:47 SHDAR 4:00 4720 4:25 4350 4337 LEYS 475
4:05 4:09 4:13+ 4:18 4545 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:50 4:57 5:01 5205
4: 30 4:34 4:38+ 4:43 4:50* 4:55 5:02 9:07% by1d 5:19 5523 9it27
4:55 4:59 5:03+ 5:08 53118 5:18 5132 5136% 5:42 5:48 5152 5:56
5:10 5:14 5:18+ 5323 5:28 R ) 5:43 5:48% 5153 6:00 6:04 6:08
S5ea 5:34 5:38+ 9543 S:48% 5SS 6:04 6:09¢Y 6:14 6:20 6:24 ¢ 6:28¢
6:00 6:04 6:09+ 6:14 6:19 6:24 6:30 §:35% 6:40 6:45 6:49 ¢ 6:54¢
8318 6:19 6:23+ 6:28 6953 6:38 6:50 6:55+ 7:00 7:05 7:00 ¢ 7:13¢
*Makes connection with CGNW Py, train NOTE: Additional Northfield service on Route #423.

NEW SERVICE

WEEKDAYS

423

CTA LINDEN TO WINNETKA via

PLAZA DEL LAGO

E indicates via Elm Street
W indicates via Willow Rd.

available on Route #421.

C indicates bus will also stop at Winnetka Cormmmity Center, 620 lincoln Ave,, Winnetka

EASTBOUND | WESTBOUND
INorth~-  [Hibbard | CENW Sheridan| Plaza CTA A Plaza | Sheridan| C&NW Hibbard [ North-
field at|Rd. & Station |Rd. & del Linden Lihden del Rd. & Station (Rd. & field at
[Vil.Hall [Willow | Winnetka|Winn.Av. Lago | Wilmette I Willette| Lago | Winn.Av,|Winnetka|Willow | Vil.Hali
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM Jas AM
6123 6:28E 6:34* 6:38 6:43 6:48 6150 6:55 7:00 7:04F 712 -
6:43 6:43E 6554 6:58 7:03 7:08 - - 7:200* | i7:26 -
- 7:12W 73189 - - - 7309 7:14 7:19 7:238 7428 7233
- 7:26E 7:32% 7:36 7:41 7:46 7150 185 8:00 8:04W+ 8:10 -
7434 7: 39 7:44% 7:48 P2DS 7:58 8411 8:16 8:21 8:28W* 8:34 -
- 8:10E 8:16* 8:20 8:25 8:30 8140 8:45 8:50 9:00W 9:06 -
- 8:34E 8:40* 8:44 8:49 8:54 9400 9205 9:10 9 9:20 9425
- 9:06FE 9:12% 9:16 9:21 9:26 9130 9::35 9:40 9 9:50 -
9:25 9:30E 9: 364 9:40 9:45 9:50 10515 10:20 10:25 10:37 -
- 9:50E 9:56 10:00 10: 05 10: 10 - - 10:51 -
. 10: 37W 10:43* - - - 11315 31420 11:25 115157 -
- 10:51E 10:57 11:01 11:06 Y11 . - - : 11:51 -
- 11:37W 11:43% - - - PA PM PM h Py PM
- 11:51E | 11:57 12:01PM | 12:060M| 12:11PM § 12415 12:20 12125 i 12::37 -
PM PM PM PM PM PM - - - : 12:51 -
- 12:5 | 12:43% - - - Y15 1:20 1525 4L ol Bl BTk -
- 12:518 12187 1:01 1: 06 1:11 + - - 1:45W 251 1:56
. 1:37W 1:43% - - - 2121 2:26 231 s 3SE 2:41 2:46
1:56 2:01E 2:07C 2811 2:16 2:21 3120 3425 3:30 3:34E 3:40 3:45
2:50 22558 3:01C 3:05 3:10 3:15 3425 3:30 3335 B3539F - -
- - 3:41 3:45 3:50 3:55 4:00 4:05 4:10 4:14E 4:20 -
3:55 4:00F 4:06C 4:10 4:15 4:20 4:25 4:30 4:35 A7) S Ral W e 4:58
- 423208 4:26 4:30 4:35 4:40 4:50 4355 5:00 5:08E* 5:14 519
5:00 5:05B CRi b | S:15 5:20 5:25 5:30 9135 5:40 S5:48E* | 5:54
5220 S:2SE 82151 5335 5:40 5:45 5:46 S,.51 5:56 6:04E* ] 6:10 6:15
- 5:54W 6:00 6:04 6:09 6:14 6:15 6:20 6:25 6:29E 6:35 6:40
6:18 6:20E 6:26 6:30 6335 6:40 6:45 6:50 6:55 7,: Q0EY 7:06 7311
*Makes connection with CENW Ry. train. NOTE: Additional service to downtown NORTHFIELD 1s




421

CTA LINDEN TO NORTHFIEIlD via WILMETTE AVE.

EASTBOUKD | WESTBOUND
NoTth- New tdens [Wilmette| CG&NW CTA CTA CGW | Wilmette| Edens New North-
field at| Trier Plaza |Ave. & Station| Linden Linden | Station Ave, & Plaza Trier | field ay
vil.Hall {H.S.West [SkokicBd/Hunter [Wilmettel Wilmettcf Wilmette!Wilmette Hunter SkokieBd|H.S.West| Vil.Hallj

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM M

- - 7:14 7:17 2:23¢ 227 7:30 7:36 7:40 7:45 7:49 -

- 7:56 8:00+ 8:04 8:11 8:15 8:20 8:26 8:30 B:35 8:39 8:43
8:52 8:56 9:004+ 9:04 9231 9:15 9:20 9:26 9:30 9:35 9:39 9:43
9:52 9:56 10:00+ | 10:04 10:11 10:15 10:20 10:26 10: 30 10:35 10: 39 10:43
10:52 10:56 11:00+ | 11:04 11:11 11::18. 11:20 11:26 11:30 11:35 11539 11:43
11152 11:56 12:00+ 12:C4PM [ 12:11PM | 12:15PM PM PM PM PM M PM
PM M PM PM PM PM 12:20 12:26 12330 12135 12:39 12:43
12452 12:56 1:00+ 1:04 1:11 1215 1:20 1:26 1:30 1:35 1239 1:43
1:52 1:56 2:00+ 2:04 2:11 2:15 2:20 2:26 2330 2:35 2339 2:43
2:52 2:56 3:00+ 3:04 25811 3:18 3:20 3:26 3:30 3135 3:39 3:43
3382 3:56 4:00+ 4:04 4:11 4:15 4:20 4:26 4:30 4:35 4:39 4:43
4:52 4:56 5:00+ 5:04 +FRBY 5:15 §:20 5:26 5230 5y35 5:39 5:43¢
5:52 5:56 6:00+ 6:04 6:11 6:15 6:15 6:20 6:24 6:29 6:33 6:37¢
*Makes connection with C&NW Ry. train. NOTE: Additional Northfield service on Route #423

+This bus should be boarded on the south side of Lake Ave, at Lavergne Ave. near the Texaco Station.
¢Will continue to horthﬁeld only if passengers are on board,

4292 CTA LINDEN TO OLD ORCHARD via LAKE AVE. EDENS PLAZA

EASTBOUND WESTBOUND
0ld [Edens Locust Ridgo CONW CTA Cra CGNW Ridge Locust |Edens 0ld
prchard |Plaza at| Rd. & Rd. § | Station| Linden Linden | StationfRd. & Rd. & [Plaza at['Orchard
Skokie |Carsons |Lake Av.|Lake Av.|Wilmette|Wilfhette {Wilmette [Wilmctte| Lake Av.|Lake Av. Carsons Skokie
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM M AM A AN AM

- 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:39* 6:43 7:00 7:06% 7:09 7412 7:15 -

- 7:36 7:38 7:41 7:46* 7:50 8:00 8:06* 8:09 8512 8:15 -

- 8:21 8:23" 8:26 8231 8:35 9:00 9:06 9:09 9:12 9:16 9:24
9:28 9:36 9:38 9:41 9:46* 9:50 10:00 10: 06 10:09 10:12 10:16 10:24
10:28 10: 36 10:38 10:41 10:46*-] 10:50 11:00 11:06* | 11:09 11:12 11:16 11:24
1228 11336 11:38 11:41 11:46 11:50 - . - - 11:36 11:44
11:48 11:56 11:58 12:01PM 12:06 12:10 PM PM PM PM PM PM

PM PM PM PM PM PM 12:00 12:06 12:09 12:12 12:16 12:24
12:28 12:36 12:38 12:41 12:46* 12:50 12:20 12526 12:29 170352 12:36 12:44
12:48 12:56 12:58 1:01 © 1:06 1110 1:00 1:06* 1:09 1212 1:16 1:24

1:28 1: 36 1:38 1:41 1:46 1:50 1:20 1:26 1329 1:32 1336 1:44
1:48 1:56 1:58 2:01 $:06 <310 2:00 2:06* 2:09 2512 25736 2:24
2:28 2:36 2238 2:41 2:46* 2:50 2:20 2:26 2:29 2:32 2:36 " 2:44
2:48 2:56 2:58 3:01 3:06 3:10 3:00 3:06* 3:09 3:12 3:16 3:24
3:28 3:36 3:38 3:41 3:46 3:50 3:20 3126 3:29 3:32 3:36 3:44
3:48 3:56 3:58 4:01 4:06 4:10 4:00 4:06* 4:09 4:12 4:16 4:24
4:30 4:38 4:40 4:43 4:48% 4:52 4:20 126 4:29 4:32 4:36 4:44
4:55 5:03 5:05 5:08 5413 Ba17 5:00 §:06* 5:09 5212 5:16 §:24
5135 5:43 5:45 5:48 5158 5:58 5:30 43 36* 5:39 5:42 5:46 5:83
6:00 6:08 6:10 6:13 6:18 6:22 6:00 4:06 6:09 6:12 6:16 LOYOLA

- - - - - 6:30 q:36* 6:39 6:42 6:46 LOYOLA
* Mal onne nth C.\W Ry, train
423 CTA LINDEN TO WINNETKA via PLAZA DEL LAGO

EASTBOUND WESTBOUND
North- |Hibbard | CENW Sheridan| Plaza CTA CTA Plaza| Sherid CENW Hibbard | North-
field at|Rd. & Station |Rd. & del Linden Linden del Rd. & Station |Rd. & field AJ
Vil.Halllviillow | Winnetka| Winn.Av.| Lago [ Wilmette | Wilrette| |Lago | Winn.Av.| Winnetka|Willow | Vil.Hall

AM M AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM

T35 7:40E Ted5® 7:49 7:54 7:59 8:15 B:20 8:25 §L29E® 8:35 8:41

8:45 8:50E 8:56 9:00 9:05 9:10 9:20 H:25 9:30 C9% 348 9:40 -

- 9:40W |  9:46* - - - - - - 9:50W | 9:56 -

- 9:56E | 10:02 10: 06 10:11 10:16 10:20 1:25 10:30  [10:34E |10:40 10:45
10:51 10:56E | 11:02 11: 06 11111 11:16 11420, 10:25 11:30 . C11:34E |11:40 -

- 11:40W 11:46 - - .- - L- - 11:50W 11:56 -

- 11:56E | 12:02 12:06 12:11 12:16 12:20 1p:25 12:30 12:34E  |12:40 12:45
1251 12:56E 1:02 1:06 1:11 1:16 1:20 R 25 1:30 1: 34E 1:40 -

- 1:40W 1:46 - - - - - - 1:50W 1:56 -

- 1:56E C2:02 2:06 2291 2:16 2320 R:25 2230 2:34E 2:40 2:45

2551 2:56E | C3:02 3:06" 3111 W 1§13 d) B:25 3:30 3:34E 3:40 -

- 3:40W 3:46 - - - - - - 3:50W 3:56 -

- 3:56E Cd:02 4:06 4:11 4:16 4:20 22 4:30 4:34E 4:40 4:45

4:51 4:56E { C5:02 5:06 211 5:16 5:20 425 5:30 5:34E 5:40 -

- 5:40W 5:46* - - - - - - 5:50W* | 5:56 -,

- 5:56E C6:02 6:06 6:11 6:16 6:20 6:25 6: 30 6: 3SE* 6:40 6:45
Makes connection with C&NW Ry. train. NOTE: Additional service to downtown NORTHFIELD is
E indicates via Elm Street available en Moute #421.

W indicates via Willow Rd,
C indicates bus will also stop at Winnetka Community Center, 620 Lincoln Ave,, Winnetka




I WILBUS’ SYSTEM
oeccecee NORTRAN ROUTES

iIndian

LRI

i Club

i '
Skokie Dikch

2 =
= e 2 jsTa C
> ' -

\ AF/—V

2 wEsSTHORELAND

Ot 1“4
KL . B

FERT0 0LD ORCHARD




	Pace421-422-423_1977-05-01(1).pdf
	Pace421-422-423_1977-05-01(2).pdf
	Pace421-422-423_1977-05-01(3).pdf

